GOVERNMENT CLAIMS PROGRAM

400 R Street
Sacramento, California

Thursday, May 16, 2013

Item No.

Recommendation: Allow Claims -- Agency Pay

10:00 am

1 Gutierrez Elvira 601913

2 Papich Construction Inc 602335

3 Lead Staffing Corporation 603352

4 Fuentes David M 605438

5 Medifix Inc 605767

6 Care Now Staffing Inc 606056

7 Caraballo David C 607288

8 Technology Integration Group 607648

9 New Life Discovery Schools Inc 607945
10 TSPS Industries Inc  dba TAGG Industries 608015
11 Farmers Ins  Subrogation 608104
12 Hampton Tedder Electric Company 608272
13 Rivera Elias 608463
14 Robinson Michelle 608501
15 Piedmont Moving Systems 608605
16 San Bernardino Care Company 608850
17 Inter Con Security Systems Inc 609357
18 Crozier Daniel L 609479
19 Redditt Randi J 609578
20 Verizon Select Services Inc. 609641
21 MCM Roofing Company 609937
22 Paperless Knowledge Inc 609976
23 Paso Robles Waste Disposal Inc 609996
24 Ranalli Mary L 610026
25 The Sacramento Bee 610148
26 Southwestern College Continuing Education 610264

Recommendation: Partially Allow Claims -- Agency Pay
27 Echols Janell 605917
28 Lawson & Son Backhoe & Grading 609155
29 Ellsworth Cody T 609391
30 Evans John R 610207
31 Nephrology Associates 610447
Recommendation: Allow Claims -- Legislative Pay

32 Mason Catherine J 595959
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Hull Diane
Saltmarsh Erik N
Lee Mee Fong G
Bishop Lisa

Clarke Monette E
Cook Bryon K

Hanf John
Mcintosh Steven D
Farber Kenneth M Executor
Gomez Ramon
Neves Dennis A
Rodriguez Rosa A
Bayless Otis
Zomorodian Jerry C
Mendoza Jr Alfonso

San Diego County Credit Union

Mahowald Lisa
Johnson Michelle Bethea
Pham Lynn

Maddox James
Maddox James
Hudson Christopher W
Osburn Constance P
Pol Ana

Jewelry Atelier Inc
Obrien Bryan
Spadaro Anthony J
Smith Rachel M

JC Parks TR

Zaldain Michael W
Muirhead Martha
Francis Emeal
Martinez Laura P
Reynaga Jeremy P
Garcia James
Garcia James G
Cherashore Harold L
Skalberg Sebastian
Lacey Laurence A
Pellegrini Linda
Arredondo Kim
Torres Pedro
Washburn Marjorie
Wallace Barbara J
Lindsey Rick T
Farnsworth Nancy
Gergosian and Gralewski LLP
Huapaya Nancy
Griffis Gregory L
Ottino Ernestine B
Finch Mark Stephen
Bravo Hortencia E
Chang Priscilla

Leon Raul Guzman
McCall Daniel J
Dhami Dilbag

598510
602716
604112
604310
606670
606764
607341
607538
607717
607909
608111
608131
608221
608252
608362
608549
608573
608912
608966
608971
608972
609148
609206
609222
609306
609328
609407
609410
609420
609427
609429
609445
609468
609492
609567
609568
609575
609580
609584
609659
609723
609727
609753
609763
609786
609789
609827
609847
609855
609857
609858
609869
609878
609927
609949
610001
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Velasquez Eligio A
Genentech Inc
Schepers Heinrich
Genentech Inc

Engle Damaris
Ballantyne Robert M Executor
McNicholas Terence J
Newell Matthew W
Sogan Ray Patricia F
Berumen Daniel
Orzechowski Chalisse D
Tanng Edward G
Almanza Jose T
Mangelsen Thomas D
Kerr Jesse J

Hamman Stephen P
Hernandez Hermelinda
Su Samuel

Covington Jennifer F
Alvarez Elliot M
Gumbiner Martin B
Biniskiewicz Joseph S
Jackson Christopher J
Biniskiewicz Joseph S
Hsu Catherine

Torres Luis R

Recommendation: Reject Claims
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Wakefield Elena

Century Sun and Solar

State Farm Insurance
Humphries Sandra C

Mancera Guillermo

Progressive Insurance Company
ODonnell Kevin

GEICO Subrogation

Miller 11l Carl S

Ross Crystal D

B & D Janitorial Services Douglas A Korkan
Hayes John A

Linear Cabling Solution Inc
Prado David A

Guillen Jose G

Thomas Keith

Zaiser Jeff W

Jackson Lucious E

Parks Donovan

Haney Monte

Mercury Insurance Services  Subrogation
Lara Mario Ernesto

Gomez Arturo

Edmonds Lance T

610030
610040
610042
610053
610107
610111
610113
610131
610139
610145
610168
610185
610198
610208
610219
610247
610257
610263
610306
610335
610336
610375
610379
610382
610400
610403

602954
603242
603759
605827
606040
606113
606628
607554
607589
607725
607730
607997
608376
608413
608653
608893
609154
609176
609202
609275
609322
609448
609476
609576
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Chow Man Sum

Newsome Sheldon

Weyl Sasha E

McDonough Clifford K

Keermann Rhonda J

Culver City, City of

Ontiveros Martin

Ontiveros Capi Ramon

Khan Ishtiaq

Mahler David

Daniels David

Cage Lisa

Wilson David W

Smith Hester

Kinnamon Todd

Geico Direct  Teresa Williamson
Nieto Amalia

Americo Ferreira  Trustee of the 2008 Ferreira Trust
Elliott Gilferd

Roberts Antwaren

Johnson Noel A

Larsen Orta Ragni

Daniels Norman G

Western United Insurance Company  Subrogation
Lopez Daniel

Curtis Parnell K

County of LA Metropolitan Transportation Authority
Romaniuk Dana

Ringgold Nina

Nguyen Hung Hoa

Javier Gilbert

ASAP Copy and Print

Trollman Lorenz

Myers Marquette T

Hudson Lance M

Lopez Arthuro Erin Oliphant vs Arthuro Lopez
Interstate Equipment Leasing LLC Erin Oliphant vs
Erentreich Josefina

Zamora Maria De La Luz

Zavala Daniela M

Sanchez Elma

Malizia Kayden Minor
Kessenich Barbara M

Morales Jose M

Goh Jason

Williamson Rodriquez Theresa
Thomas Edward

Rubin Edwin J

Penan Alan

Lopez Daniela D

Hollis Marvin G

Gasparyan Larisa

Red Top City Cab

Wintzen Inc

Johnson LaCedric

Bell David R

609594
609617
609644
609777
609790
609859
609867
609875
609879
609941
609945
609951
609974
609990
610020
610041
610043
610046
610068
610078
610123
610134
610200
610209
610215
610232
610261
610262
610266
610267
610269
610271
610273
610276
610277
610279
610280
610281
610282
610285
610287
610290
610311
610313
610320
610323
610326
610327
610328
610331
610333
610337
610338
610342
610344
610350
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195
196

Durham Rebecca
Genaro Gregory

197 Verley Roy

198
199
200
201
202
203

Bailey Shawna Lee
Robinson Courtney
Youmans Ryan
Musgrove Ronnie
Yarbrough Rickle
Staiger Theodore J

204 Antonio Virginia

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Mikolyski Theodore
Quiones Diane

Pruett Rickey Allen Carol Renee Estarziau vs.
Bradford Raymond Alford
Belcheff John J

Grant Travar

Finley Jowell

Lurye Gregory

Ransom Bryan E

Harper Ruben Benjamen
Harness Robert

Stowe Dennis

De Leon Raquel

Sudrah Leah

219 Antiglio Jason
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227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
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236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Xu Hin Qin

Murphy Christopher
Neely Michael

Neely Cathy

Barker William
Chambers Lambert G
Bell Joseph

Burch Darrick A
Echeverria Raquel
Santiaga Can Chuc Maria
Shubin Christopher R
Olden Sylvia

Estate of Russell Olden
Olden Russell Alan Russell Olden Deceased
Olden Kelly Russell Olden Deceased
Staich Ivan Von

Burch Jr Richard
Hunter Demondza
McKenzie Gustavo
Taylor Jeffrey Lamont
Ross Letta

Smith Aaron L

Taylor Jeffrey Lamont
Barker William

Jones Clay J

Bennett Lamont W
Blossomgame Carl
Figueroa Judy
Figueroa Jr Adolfo
Figueroa Daisy

Miller Alexander D

610352
610359
610360
610363
610366
610368
610380
610383
610388
610391
610398
610399
610401
610410
610417
610429
610432
610435
610438
610439
610441
610443
610444
610449
610450
610452
610457
610458
610459
610463
610467
610468
610469
610476
610482
610483
610486
610493
610495
610499
610503
610506
610514
610516
610518
610520
610524
610525
610527
610528
610530
610538
610547
610548
610549
610550



ltem No.

251 Flores William

252 Bryant Kevin D

253 Neary Diane S

254 Harrison Peter Scott
255 Figueroa Maria

256 Witkin Michael A
257 Infinity NFN

258 Margias Alexandre
259 Margias Peter

260 Smith Bobbie

261 Rubin Edwin J

262 Aragon Rigoberto
263 Hinojas Mark A

264 Mello Angela

265 Gantman Michael
266 Gantman Sharon
267 Preciado Socorro
268 DiSanto Frank

269 Herb Jeanne L

270 Mello Brian

271 Preciado Jose Jesus
272 Granados Jose

273 Huband Rita

274 Bueno Alice

275 Huband Douglas
276 Oliver Cecilia

277 Singh Harpinder
278 Hernandez Anna
279 Stoll Brynn K

280 Franklin Michael E
281 Franklin Michael E
282 Sanchez Isaac R
283 Koranda Robert Nicholas
284 Koranda Aileen

285 Howell Shannon
286 Parker Heather

287 Patel Ishver A

288 Robinson Deborah S
289 Witkin Michael

Late Claim Application Recommendation: Grant Late Claim
Application and Reject Claim

290 Baker Stephen

Late Claim Applications Recommendation: Deny Late Claim
Applications

291 Magana Antonio
292 Johnson Dontay D
293 Pulliam Joseph R
294 Jones Malik

295 Carter Michael A
296 Hughes Timothy W
297 GelPierette Reina

610553
610557
610561
610562
610563
610582
610586
610600
610602
610603
610609
610615
610617
610645
610652
610653
610655
610656
610657
610658
610661
610669
610679
610684
610687
610688
610693
610697
610699
610722
610723
610724
610725
610726
610734
610736
610739
610789
610790

608624

603658
604450
604822
605656
607106
607209
608377
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298 Cruz Larry
299 Webb Gary D

300 Safeco Insurance  Subrogation

301 Beteta Jose

302 Rodriguez Francisco
303 Serrano Gilbert

304 Butler Antwaine
305 Johnson William E
306 Stribling Royse

307 Torrez Gilbert

308 Taylor Ralph A

309 Dixon Norman

310 Freeman Charles H
311 Dudley Connie A
312 Dascomb William A
313 LaMont Nicole

314 Sorton William E
315 Williams Anthony W
316 Stant Todd M

317 Degner Donald
318 Hunt Raymond

319 Crawford Gerry M
320 Woods Robert S
321 Cvikota Mark

322 Everett Ronald

323 Fulton Chuck L

324 Harrison Michael David
325 Pitts Eddie

326 McCraw Travion
327 Villescas Alberto
328 Villescas Alberto
329 Villescas Alberto
330 Littlefield Arthur R
331 McNeal Vernon
332 Bell Thomas L

333 Jones Arthur R

334 Ransom Bryan E
335 Price Dylan K

336 Taylor Jeffrey Lamont
337 Jones Edwin

338 Thames Brian F

608513
608708
608709
608788
608789
608885
608887
608910
609002
609226
609282
609371
609457
609657
609663
609671
609681
609748
609755
609764
609772
609851
609887
609895
609957
609958
609982
610038
610061
610069
610070
610072
610238
610293
610317
610370
610412
610416
610440
610509
610599



